
July 6th, 1937. 
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Whitman Drug Store 
Dr. J. =, Barham 
Dr. G. M. Davis 
Dr. WW. E. Smith 
Dr. J. S. Bowers 
Dr. C. L. Robertson 
Brown-Drunkin Co. 
5 inger Sewing Machine Co. 
E, &, Horner 
Jd. N. Sanders 
W. He. Terry 
John Mead 
Earl Bolton 
John Tierney 
C. W, Willis 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Triangle Blue Print & Sup. Co. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. , 
Tulsa “tationery Yo, 
Triangle Blue Print & Sup. Co. 
Linde Air Products Co. 
The Linde Air Products Co. 
Leland Equipment Company 
McAndrews ubber Co. 
Moulder-Old@ham Co. 
Glen-Dial, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Mid-Cont. Pet. Vorp. 
Ramsey O11 Company 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co. 
The Hanna Corp. 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co. 
A. Garland Marrs 
Nesbitt Whosale Grocery 
Nash-Finch Company 
Barall Food Stores 
Tom Jackson Who. Grocer 
Ly, Jack Childs 
W. &, Davis 
Vanna Hopper 
J. C. Deaver 
John J. Cheney 
Jubel Wilson 
Miller Haynie 
H. 4. smith 
Mary Nussbaum . 
Dairy Garrison 
W. G. Phillips, M.D. 
Dr. B. W. McLean 
Mrs. Elizabeth Smith 
Katie B. Hendricks 
Mrs. Mae Mains 
Mrs. Jack Kelly 
Mrs. Ada Chubb 
Mrs. Geo. Worley 
Mrs. Roy Pitt 
Jessie Wenger 
Mrs. Martha Von Hoyt 
Mrs. A. C. Pyle 
Mrs. Tennie Abbott 
Mrs. Velma Cummings 
Lucy Sampson 
Children's Home 
Dr. C. ”. Summers 
E. E. Benson 
J. H, Carter 

- &, Curtis 
- C. Evans 
. W. Gregory 
- M. Jones 
- H. King 

W. T. Kitheart 
J. F. Lawrence 
Nathan Martin 
A, Garlend Marrs 
Lane Foe 
Roy Rains 
J. H, Sims 
W. H, Wards 
Josh Webb 
Gabriel Market 
Plumbers Supply. Co. 
Happy Belfing Co. 
Shannon Feed Company 
National Ammonia Yivision 
General Baking Co. 
McCree Grocery 
Kansas City Market 
Martin Grocery 
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Feed 
Supplies 
Bread 

Groceries 
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9.50 
250.00 
85.00 

115.00 
45.00 
25.00 
54.459 
5-80 

85.20 
103.50 
835.20 

150,00 
135.00 
96.00 

135.00 
587.56 
59.69 

1067.98 
65 

16.98 
54.52 
4.86 

19.86 
2200 

15.12 
50.58 
20.00 

860.00 
26.40 
26225 
5-50 

91.60 
1201.16 

62.00 
131.00 
51.00 

304,00 
58.50 
65.88 

202466 
221.85 
£02666 
266.90 
252.66 
75200 
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26.40 
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30.00 
20.00 
27.30 
"7.50 
10.00 
10.00 
50.00 
20.00 
50.00 
50.00 
42.00 
46.50 
12.00 
96.45 
89.40 
93675 
94.95 
73.10 
1.20 
1.50 
7250 

57.60 
o1.75 
19.50 
24.75 

116.00 
70.81 

109.00 
-80 

120.05 
15.37 
51.45 
13.00 
10.00 
“500 


